
AKA LOT 6 TURKEY CROSSING UNR: C
SEC RUN S ALONG W LINE 1340.46 F
S 46 DEG W 109.45 FT, S 75.18 FT

BKL INVESTMENT CO
672 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-5S-16-03745-106

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

32516.00 1.00/

446 SW TURKEY GLN, FORT WHITE
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02/05/2020 BC 10.04 95,380 0 0 95,380

STANDARD
3

0
10,470
95,380

105,850
29,863
75,987

0
75,987

105,850
0

100,830

1291/1686 3/10/2015 QC U V 11 43,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD E & KATHRYN C

BKL INVESTMENT CO

1069/0247 12/01/2004 CD Q V 01 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL PARTNERSHIP
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34244 M H 483 07/14/2016

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 30 330.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,970

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,470

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,380


